
 

Consulting schedule of the lecturers of the Department of Engineering 

Name Surname 
Consultation time 

Week day Time and classroom Week day Time and  classroom 

Artūras Tadžijevas  
Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

arturas.tadzijevas@ku.lt 
  

Audrius Senulis Monday 

11:30-12:00 val. / 108 class 413 class 

Audrius.Senulis@ku.lt 

 

Wednesday 

11:30-12:00 val. / 108 class 413 

class 

Audrius.Senulis@ku.lt 

Audronė Žukauskaitė Wednesday 
15:00-16:00 p.m. 

203  class 
  

Boris Rudnickij  

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

uhot.lt@gmail.com 

 

  

Danutė Kiškienė Tuesday 

11:30 am -12:30 pm 

107 class 

danute.kiskiene@gmail.com 

 

  

Edvinas Pocevičius  

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

edvinaspocevicius1@gmail.com 

edvinas.pocevicius@ku.lt 

 

  

Eglė  Sirtautė Wednesday 
11:30-12:00 a.m. / 111 class 

egle.sirtaute@gmail.com 
  

Eleonora Guseinovienė Monday 

13:00-13:40 p.m. / 410, 402 class 

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

guseinoviene@gmail.com 

  

Jochen Uebe  

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

jochen.uebe@ku.lt 

 

  

Jolanta Janutėnienė Tuesday 11:30-12:30 a.m. / 108 class   

Jelena Dikun  

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

jeldik@bk.ru 

jelena.dikun@ku.lt 

  

Khan 

Mohammed 

Sakir Hossain 

 

Hossain Tuesday 

13:40-15:20 p.m. / 203 class 

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

jakirkhanbd@gmail.com 

 

  

Laimis Vaicekauskas Thursday 15:10-16.10 p.m. / 115 class   

Lionė Urmonienė Tuesday 11.30-12.00 a.m. / 404 class   

Marius Vasylius Thursday 11:00-12:00 a.m. / 118 class   
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Martynas Simutis  

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

martynas.simutis@gmail.com 

 

  

Olga Anne  
Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

olga.anne@ku.lt  
  

Pranas Mažeika Monday 
12:00-13:30  p.m. 

103  class 
  

Rasa Majauskienė  

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

rasa.majauskiene@ku.lt 

 

  

Romanas Gudlekis Wednesday 

17:00-17:30 p.m.  / 422 class 

krelianas@gmail.com 

 

  

Rimantas Didžiokas Wednesday 

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

Rimantas.Didziokas@ku.lt 

 

  

Saulius Razmas Wednesday 

17:00-18:00p.m. 

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

saulius.razmas@gmail.com  

 

  

Simona Grigaliūnienė Monday 14:30-15:30 p.m. / 107/108 class Wednesday 14:30-15:30 p.m. / 207/208 class 

Tatjana Paulauskienė  

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

Tatjana.Paulauskiene@ku.lt 

 

  

Valentinas Kartašovas Tuesday 8:20-9:50 a.m. / 207 class Tuesday 11:30-13:00 a.m. / 207 class  

Valdas Jankūnas Tuesday 
12:00a.m.-15:00 p.m. 

410  class 
  

Viktorija Jakubauskaitė Monday 12:30-13:30 p.m. / 203 class   

Žilvinas Kryževičius Monday 
9:00-10:00  a.m. 

203  class 
Tuesday 

13:30-14:30  p.m. 

203  class 

Viltė  Žukauskaitė  

Contact the lecturer for a consultation 

vilte.zukauskaite@ku.lt 
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